
Thursday, July 29GAA aedNGANYY
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Especially for Women (Patricia
Murphy)
9.30 Gisele Mackenzie and the SwaneeRiver Boys
970. 0 Dark Abyss
10.16 Manhunt
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.46 Song Hits from Walt Disney Films
44. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Hits of Yesterday
6.30 Songtime: Petula Clark
Z. Famous Rescues
7.15 Sporting Roundup (Norm Nielsen)7.45 Sportscall from the Empire Games
8. 0 Farm Topics: Weed Control on the
Farm, by G. R. Moss, Field Instructor,
Wanganul
8.15 . Listeners’ Requests
40. O Mike McCreary, Operator
90.30 Close down

OXN 1340 kNELSON ,224 m.
7. a.m. Session ¢

3. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics.8.30 A! Martino and Lily Pons40.0 The Evil Lady10.15 The Dark God
10.30 Jazz Corner
411. 0. Close down

|

6. Op.m. Terry Glikyson and Others" |

6.30 Neilson Hit Parade
r 5 Tudor .Princess= sto Martial Touch
Sportscall from the Empire GamesRural Broadeast
Jack Hardy’s Little Orchestra with

"Mary Rowlands and Bill Robinson (BBC)Danceland :

Play: The Man who wanted to kaowhow to Shudder, adapted by LaurenceKitchin from the story by the BrotbersGrimm (NZBS)
10.30 Close
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9.30 a.m. Russian Music
10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional service
11. O Mainly for Women: Report fromthe Dominion Conference of Women’s
Division, Federated Farmers (NZBS);
Coubtry Club; The tiolden Bush (NZBS)
11.30 John McHugh (tenor)
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2.0 p.m. Mainly for Women: A WestAustralian Farm, by Mrs. E&. M. True-
man (NZBS);> Round and About, by
Cecil Manson (NZBS)
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR: Falla
Love, the Magician
Nights in the Gardens of Spain
The Thiee-Cornered Hat: scenes and
Dances

4. 0 Miss Billy4.30 Comedy Corner: Spike Jones
5. 0 Peter Yorke and his Concert
Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Digest
6. 0 Listeners’ Requests :

7.15 For Farmers: [iscussion arranged
by Federated Farmers and Women’s In-
Stitutes (NZBS)
7.34 Dad and Dave
7.46 Kare horneliussen (aceordion)
8. 0 Fanfare, with Brian Marston and
his Orchestra (Studio)
8.20 Play: All the Wav to Frisco, by
Norman Edwards (NZBS)
8.41 Jan Mazurus (voea#t) and the Lon-
don Coliseum Orchestra
9.30 Your Dancing Party: Tex Beneke’s
Orehestra (VOA)
9.45 Laurindo Almeida on Guitar
10.30 The Art Tatum Trio
11.20 Close down

BYC SSARISTCHURGH
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
7. 0 sergei Rachmaninoff (piano) and
the Philadelphia Symphony: Orchestfaconcerto No, 2 in & Minor, Op. ts

: Rachmaninoff
7.35 Philharmonic Svmphony Orchestra
or New York
7.51 The Christchurch Liederkranzchenconducted by Jonn lKitehie
;
Songs to Delight (Words, Ben Jonson
A song Cycle for Ladies" Voices

Canon
:

;

;

;

: Studios)
8.21 The New Italian Quartet

/ String Quartet in & Minor Verdi
The Virtuosi di Roma
Sonata in € for Violin, ’Cello and
Double Basa (arranged for string
orchestra by Casella) Rossini

8.54 RespighiThe Fountains of Rome
Roman Festivals

9.33 The Canterbury Tales: The Monk’s
Tale and the Nun's" Priests Tale

(BBC)
10.24 Jascha Heifetz and the London
Philharmonic Orchestra
Violin Concerto in b, Op. 35

Tohaikovski
11. 0 Close down

XG suo TIMARU,,,
7. Oa.m. Tunes tor Toast:
9. 0 Good WMiorning, Ladies9.30 Jiminy Shand and his Music
9.45 Hits from the Shows10. O Lady in Distress
10.145 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 Never Let Me Love You
10.45 Barbara Pale
14. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatable Melodies
6.15 Raneh House Refrains
6 30 Calling Waimate
6.45 Vocal Interlude7.0 Jerry Murad’s Harmonicats
7.415 Four Corners
7.30 Johnny Raven
7.45 Sportscall from the Empire Games8.5 H.S.A. Review
8.10 Listeners’ Requests9.30 The Dark Stranger10. 0 The N.Z. Wool Board Annual Con-ference; Review of today’s activities10.30 Close down

dbase MOC
9.46 a.m. Morning Star: Suzanne Danco10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Miss Billy10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s session
11.146 Concert Memories
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Classical Music: Liszt
Symphonic Poem: Les Preindes
Piano Concerto No. 2in A

2.45 The Mountebank3. 0 Music While You Work4.0 The Rurtons of Banner Street4.45 Comedy Corner
5.15 Children’s session: Radio Circle
(Unele John); Stampman
5.45 Tea Dance6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 Garden Expert (O. A, Jackson)7.30 Jack. Hylton and his Orchestra
7.45 Sportscall from the Empire Games
8. 0 Short Story: Fugue, by Fay king(NZBS)
8.20 The KalohaBy eae2S)
8 30 Variety Digest932 Secrets of Scotland Yard
10. 0 Continental Hit Parade
10.30 close down

AY DUNEDIN780 ke. 384 m.
9.30a.m. Music While You Work
10.20 Pevotional Service
10.46 Miss Billy
41. 0 Topics for Women: Mansfield Park(BBC); Star to Steer By, the personal
philosophy of G. F. Curran (NZRS);
Alex Lindsay Talks About Music (NZBS)
11.35 Morning Proms
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. First Bell, a story of New Zea-land’s early schools (NZBS)
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 The Caravan Passes

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Overture; Calm sea and Prosperous
Voyage, Op. 27 Mendelssohn
Symphony No, 3 in E Flat. Op, 55(Eroica) Beethoven

4.30 Wild Geese, a feature produced byDesmond Hawkins (BBC)
5.16 Children’s session: Talking AboutBooks-News from the Boys’ and Girls’Library; Young Jane
6. 0 String Serenade: Light Orchestralmusic played by Alfredo Antonini (VOA7.15 Song and Story of the Maori

(NZBS)
30 Calling All Scots (\illiam Brown)
. Dunedin Studio Orchestra con-ucted by Gil Deeh (Studio)
0 The Good Companions5 Continental Hit Parade with WillGlahe and his Orchestra
know Your Game: Squash, by LW. Gallaway10. O Affairs of Harlequin10.30 Romance in the Air

10.45 in Rhythm with Willie (The Lion)smith
1.20 Close down

AYO 100 PUNEDIN,, |.
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
7. 0 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
7.15 Review (Jean Johnson): Some Ke-cent Films, a review by Reg Grahum;Writers in Eclipse: Tally Ho! (R. Sur-tees), by A. EK. Caddick (NZBS)7.50 Grete (piano)8. 0 London Studio Concert: BRCNorthe:n Orchestra (lO be repeatedfrom 4YA at 10.30 a.m. on Sunday).29 The Halle Orchestra and Choir
8.46 BeethovenThe London Philharmonic OrehestraOverture; Coriolan, Op. 62
Kirsten Flagstad (soprano) and the
Philadelphia Orchestra
Ah! Perfido. Op. 65Rudolf serkin (piano)
Fantasia in G Minor, Op.7Sonata No. 24 inF Snarp. bxThe London Pliner

raeae
teehaitre

symphony No, 4 in B Flat, Op. ¢€0
10.10 The Stratford-upon-Avon Festival
Company
Scenes from The Tempest, by William

7.
8.
a

| 8.3
| 9.4

9.3

Shakespeare
10.37 ‘The Charles Brill OrchestraPi World on the Moon HaydnClose down

ND DUNEDIN.430 kc Om.
6. Op.m. Bandstand30 Presbyterian Hour7.15 Best in the West7.30 Cowboy Roundup8.15 Listeners’ Requests9.45 Swing session10.30 Close down

AYLINYERCARGILL,9.30a.m. This Week's Composer: Berlioz19. 0 Devotional Service
10.48 The Burtons of Banner Street10.30 Music While You Work41. 0 Women at Home: Dunedin Discus.sion Panel-Why Go Abroad? andW.D.F.P. Conférence Report11.35 Miniature Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music2. Op.m. The Caravan Passes
2.15 Concert3.0 Musie of Milloeker
3.15 Albert Sandler Trio
3.30 Hospital session4.0 Over to You (BBC)
4.30 Mélacbrino Orchestra and MartoLanza
5.15 "Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;
The Moonflower (ABC); Junior Enter-
tainersVictor Silvester's Music
6. 0. Beloved Vagabond
7.15 Palace of Varieties (BRC)7.45 Sportscall from the Empire Games8.15 Twenty and Out
8.40 Serenata: Maurice ‘Tansley singswith Jack Thompson at the Piano(studio)
9.30 MAY BURMAN (soprano)"Elizabethan Love Songs:
Come Again Dowland
Piaphenia Pilkington
Come Phillis ordfo to Bed Sweet Muse Jones
There is a Garden in Her Fare

Campion
As Flora Slept : Hilton

(Studio)945 The Amadeus String Quartet
10.15 As ! Knew Him: John Morley, 8
personal portrait by Lord Samuel

(BBC)
10.30 Jazz Time
411.20 Close down
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There is no room that isnot improvedbySunray PuzzayVenetianBlinds Sunray'$exclusivefeaturesmake
themthe finestchoice highqualityVenetian VENETIAN BLINDS
Blind with an excellent reputation4 sAMatterofGood Taste

Manufacturedby
SUNRAY VENETIAN BLINDS LTD.
726Gt:SouthRoad, Penrose,Auckland, Phone594217; HoveBuilding,Cnr.BayRd: & Kilbirnie
Crescent,Wellington,Phone73-176;SunBuilding, 87WorcesterStreet,Christchurch;Phone33-835
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